Amount of biomass used
per year (tonnes)

Calorific value of biomass
(kcal/kg)

Calorific value of coal
(kcal/kg)

Amount of coal saved
per year (tonnes)

34650

3000

4500

23100

Amount of coal saved
per year (tonnes)

Emission factor for coal in
(tCO2/ton of coal)

Emission Reductions from
the project activity (tCO2/yr)

23100

1.7794

41104.7
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