Amount of biomass used	Calorific value of biomass	Calorific value of coal	Amount of coal saved
per year (tonnes)	(kcal/kg)	(kcal/kg)	per year (tonnes)
34650	3000	4500	23100

Amount of coal saved	Emission factor for coal in	Emission Reductions from
per year (tonnes)	(tCO2/ton of coal)	the project activity (tCO2/yr)
23100	1.7794	41104.7